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Arizona Customers 
 

We are installed in 7 of 15 Arizona counties, our customers are: 

Apache County 
 

Lenora Fulton, Recorder  
   

928.337.7514     PO Box 525 
lfulton@co.apache.az.us   St Johns AZ  85936 
 
Cochise County 
 

Christine Rhodes, Recorder 
 

520.432.8350     1415 Melody Ln, Building B 
crhodes@co.cochise.az.us   Bisbee AZ 85603 
Graham County 

 

Wendy John, Recorder 
 

928.428.3931     921 Thatcher Blvd 
wjohn@graham.az.gov   Safford AZ  85546 
 
Greenlee County 
 

Berta Manuz, Recorder 
 

928.865.1717     PO Box 1625 
bmanuz@co.greenlee.az.us   Clifton AZ  85533-1625 
 
La Paz County 
 

Shelly Baker, Recorder 
 

928.669.6136     1112Joshua Ave, Suite 201 
sbaker@co.la-paz.az.us   Parker AZ  85344 
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Navajo County 
 

Laura Sanchez, Recorder 
 

928.528.4191     PO Box 668 
Laura.Sanchez@navajocountyaz.gov  Holbrook AZ  86025  
 
Santa Cruz County 
 

Suzanne Sainz, Recorder 
 

520.375.7990     2150 N Congress Dr 
ssainz@co.santa-cruz.az.us   Nogales AZ  85621 
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Colorado Customers 

 

We are installed in 13 of 64 Colorado counties, our customers are: 

Baca County 
 

Sharon Dubois, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.523.4372     741 Main St 
bacaclerk@bacacountyco.gov  Springfield CO  81073 
 

Cheyenne County   
 

Patricia Daugherty, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.767.5685     PO Box 567 
cheyclerk@gmail.com    Cheyenne Wells CO  80810 
 

Dolores County   
 

LaRita Randolph, Clerk & Recorder 
 

970.677.2381     PO Box 58 
dolorescounty@hotmail.com   Dove Creek CO  81324 
 

Huerfano County 
 

Nancy C. Cruz, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.738.2380     401 Main St, Suite 204 
Nancy@huerfano.us    Walsenburg CO 81089 
 

Kiowa County   
 

Delisa E. Weeks, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.438.5421     PO Box 37 
delisa.weeks@state.co.us   Eads CO  81036   
 

Lincoln County 
 

Corinne Lengel, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.743.2444     PO Box 67 
lcclerk@lincolncountyco.us   Hugo CO  80821 
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Ouray County   
 

Michelle Nauer, Clerk & Recorder 
 

970.325.4961     PO Box C 
mnauer@ouraycountyco.gov   Ouray CO81427 
 

Saguache County   
 

Carla Gomez, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.655.0263     PO Box 176 
cgomez@saguachecounty-co.gov  Saguache CO   81149 
 

San Juan County   
 

Ladonna Jaramillo, Clerk & Recorder 
 

970.387.5671     PO Box 466 
clerk@sanjuancountycolorado.us  Silverton CO  81433 
 

San Miguel County   
 

Kathleen Erie, Clerk & Recorder 
 

970.728.3954     PO Box 548 
kathleene@sanmiguelcounty.org  Telluride CO  81435  
 

Sedgwick County   
 

Christy Beckman, Clerk & Recorder 
 

970.474.3346     315 Cedar St, Suite 220 
cbeckman@sedgwickcountygov.net  Julesburg CO  80737 
 

Teller County   
 

Krystal Brown, Clerk & Recorder 
 

719.686.8034     PO Box 1010 
brownk@co.teller.co.us   Cripple Creek CO  80813 
 

Washington County   
 

Garland Wahl, Clerk & Recorder 
970.345.6565     PO Box L 
gwahl@co.washington.co.us   Akron CO  80720 
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